IDEA Rare and Special Collection Books for Sale
Books on Ethiopia, African Studies, African-American Studies, Political Science,
Political Economy, International Studies, History, and Literature are available for
purchase. Note: Book prices plus shipping and handling are final, and once books
are purchased they cannot be returned for refund.

How to Order: Select your title and make check payable to IDEA, Inc. and add $4
for shipping and handling cost (and add $2 for additional copy, i.e. if you order 2
books, mailing cost would be $6; if 3 copies, $8 etc) and mail your check to 975 Mix
Ave, Suite 3K, Hamden, Ct 06514. The price for each book is noted against the
corresponding  title of respective  books. For  questions: email
webmaster@africanidea.org

Books on Ethiopia

Author Title Condition Price
R. Kapuscinki The Emperor paper/good $15.00
R. Lefort et al Ethiopia: An

Heretical Revolution? paper/good $15.00
Holliday & Molyneux The Ethiopian Revolution  paper/good $15.00
J. Hammond FIRE From the Ashes paper/like new $29.50
Nega Mezlekia Notes from the Hyena’s Belly cloth/new $29.50
Richard Laurence The Book of Enoch paper/like new $22.00
Holcomb & Ibssa The Invention of Ethiopia  paper/good $20.00
Al 0% WL AS: LV5 $25.00
V20 APV~ T LUq $15.00

ToAL Tha PACRE WILTTS
hANg avi\ny® $30.00

PRNP DAt mLotT ChTCRS
ACTE m’7h¢é- 47/ ao g $55.00

THNAZLP oo a-CP hd PhT0GT Ph 0% P
Ay LUG/av\qyg° $30.00


mailto:webmaster@africanidea.org

1ML, PO ACAL oo 7n0N-NT 10L& A%.0/av\ g

PAN7 QAT

1MoL, 2P0 ACAL W70PNI°7 D714 19°7

HAG QVA T AL /AP

African Studies Books

Mansur Khalid

R. D. Abrahams
Ali Mazrui

John Laband

Sheridian Johns &
R. Hunt Davis, Jr.

Stephen McCarthy

Nimerie and the Revolution

Of Dis-May Cloth/good
African Folktales paper/good
The African Condition paper/good
The Rise and Fall of the

Zulu Nation Cloth/like new

Mandela, Tambo and the
African National Congress  paper/like new

Africa: The Challenge of
Transformation paper/like new

Donald L. Horowitz A Democratic South Africa paper/like new

Gilbert M. Khadiagala

& Terrence Lyons
John Waterbury

W. G. Mosley

Phyllis M. Martin
& Patrick O’Meara

Dirk Vandewalle

African Foreign Policies paper/like new
The Egypt of Nasser & Sadat paper/like new
Taking Sides:

Clashing Views

Of Controversial African Views paper/good

AFRICA (3" edition) paper/good

NORTH AFRICA Cloth/like new

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00
$20.00

$15.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

$24.95

$29.95



Tony Hodges

L. Cliffe &

B. Davidson

P. J. Hountondji

O. Aborisade and
R. Mundt

J. Gus Liebenow
Elliot P. Skinner

Bill Freund

Tsenay Serequeberhan African Philosophy

A. K. Tiberondwa

Harold D. Nelson

Jacob K. Olupona

Cheikh Anta Diop

M. Fortes and
Evans-Pritchard

Joseph Harris

Basil Davidson

Western Sahara: The Roots

Of a Desert War paper/good

The Long Struggle of Eritrea paper/good

African Philosophy paper/good

Politics in Nigeria paper/like new

African Politics paper/good
The Mossi of Burkina Faso paper/good

The Making of Contemporary
Africa paper/like new

paper/like new

Missionary Teachers as

Agents of Colonialism paper/good

Somalia: a country study cloth/good

African Traditional Religions
In Contemporary Society paper/like new

The African Origin of

Civilization paper/like new

African Political Systems  paper/good
Africans & Their History paper/good

Africa in History paper/good

African American Studies Books

Henry Louis Gates

& Cornel West

Juliet E. K. Walker

The future of the Race cloth/like new

The History of Black

Business in America cloth/new

$24.95

$20.00

$15.00

$24.95
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.95

$12.95

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$50.00



Linda Gross and
Marian E. Barnes Talk That Talk: An

Anthology of African-

American Storytelling paper/good $20.00
Leonard Steinhorn &
B. Diggs-Brown By the Color of our Skin paper/good $20.00
William S. McFeely Frederick Douglass cloth/new $30.00
Floyd W. Hayes, III A Turbulent Voyage paper/good $35.00
Toni Morrison Beloved cloth/like new $25.00
George Lamming The Pleasures of Exile cloth/good $20.00
John Hope Franklin
Alfred A. Moss, Jr.  From Slavery to Freedom  paper/good 7™ edition $30.00

Eighth Edition $40.00

Paul Kivel Uprooting Racism paper/good $16.00
Thomas Parham et al The Psychology of Blacks  paper/good $16.00
Campbell & Worrell Pan-Africanism, Pan-Africanists

& African Liberation paper/like new $18.00
Conniff and Davis ~ Africans in the Americas paper/like new $20.00
Richard Price Maroon Society paper/like new $20.00
H.L. Gates, Jr. The Classic Slave Narratives paper/good $8.00
Alex Haley ROOTS paper/good $10.00

Darlene Clarke Hine The African-American
Odyssey 2™ edition cloth/new $45.00

Melvin Donalson CORNERSTONES
An Anthology of African
American Literature paper/good $25.00



Political Science, Political Economy, International Studies

Patrick H. O’Neil Cases in Comparative Politics paper/like new 2" ed. $35.00
K. Fields & Dan Share Paper/used/3"™ edition $25.00

John McCormick Comparative Politics in Transition  paper/like new/5™ ed. $35.00

Monte Palmer Comparative Politics: Political

Economy, Political Culture, and

Political Interdependence paper/like new/3™ ed. $35.00
Bernard E. Brown  Comparative Politics: Notes

& Readings (10" edition) paper/like new $30.00
Lawrence G.
Graham The Politics of Governing paper/like new $25.00
Virginia Gray et al ~ Politics in the American States paper/like new $25.00
Stephen Grill and
David Law The Global Political Economy paper/good $25.00
Charles W. Kegley, Jr.
Eugene R. Wittkopf World Politics: Trend & Transformation paper/good $35.00
Etel Solingen Regional Orders at Century’s Dawn paper/like new $30.00
L. Alan Winters and
Anthony Venables  European Integration: Trade & Industry paper/good $20.00
Peter Gourevitch &
Paolo Guerrieri New Challenges to Int. Cooperation paper/like new $25.00
Peter Mair The West European Party System  paper/like new $20.00
Daniel M. Shea &
John C. Green The State of the Parties paper/like new $24.95
W. Lance Bennett =~ The Governing Crisis paper/like new $20.00
Ralph G. Wright Inside the Statehouse paper/like new $20.00
David M. Wood &
Birol A. Yesilada The Emerging European Union paper/like new $20.00



David R. Mayhew

Francis E. Rourke

Eduardo Galeano

Tom Bottomore

Divided We Govern

Bureaucracy, Politics, and
Public Policy

Open Veins of Latin America

Political Sociology

Books on Literature, Novels, and Fiction

Gabriele Lusser Rico Writing The Natural Way

Edward S. Becker
Peter Below

James Baldwin

E. M. Forster

Hans Peter Richter
Edgar Allan Poe
Charles Dickens
Frederick C. Crews

Warner Berthoff

Chinua Achebe
Leon Uris

Paul Nizan

Edith Wharton
Robert Penn Warren
Albert Camus

Arthur Miller

Writing for Social Scientists
Writing With Power

No body Knows My Name

A Passage To India

I Was There

Selected Writings

Great Expectations

Great Short Works of Howthorne

Great Short Works of
Herman Melville

No Longer At Ease
TOPAZ

Antoine Bloyé¢

The House of Mirth

Short Stories Masterpieces
The Plague

A View From the Bridge

paper/good

paper/good
paper/good

paper/good

paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good

paper/good

paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good
paper/good

paper/good

$20.00

$16.00
$20.00

$12.95

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.50



Robert Ludlum The Bourne Identity paper/good $3.50

Judy Blume It is not the End of the World paper/good $3.50
Henry David Thoreau WALDEN and Civil Disobedience paper/good $3.50
Geoffrey Chaucer The Canterbury Tales paper/good $3.50
William Shakespeare Hamlet paper/good $3.50
William Shakespeare King Lear paper/good $3.50
William Shakespeare The Tempest paper/good $3.50
William Shakespeare Romeo and Juliet paper/good $3.50
Miscellaneous
Frederick Engels The Peasant War in Germany paper/good $15.00
Henri Frankfort The Intellectual Adventure of

Ancient Man paper/good $20.00
Paul Kennedy Preparing fro the 21% Century paper/like new $16.00
Jared Diamond Guns, Germs, and Steel paper/good $20.00
Charles Gallenkamp Maya cloth/like new $25.00

Note: The Institute of Development and Education for Africa (IDEA) may have
other titles that are not mentioned in the above list, and we encourage readers to
suggest a title and we may be able to find it for you.
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